Unidad

2-3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

Horizontal
3) SUIT
5) SHOES
7) DIRTY
9) ELEGANT
10) DEAR
11) VACUUM
14) TIE
15) PINK
16) TO WASH
17) SOAP
18) TO CLEAN
20) WATER
21) INFORMAL

1
2)
4)
6)
8)
12)
13)
19)

20

Vertical

AFTER

MOP

BROOM

DRESS

TO DRY

FINALLY

RUG

SUN
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